
FARM EQUIPMENT

Dismantling Combines for parts
over 125 all makes and models.

Call before you come.
Late IH 815 & Gleaner L

TRACTORS
Farmall H

PICKERS
Ml 10w/rubber rolls -

JDI6Aflail chopper
IH #8 flail chopper
N1323
2 Woods Brothers
Nl2row picker shelter
Ml 7picker

Farmall Super. C
w/mower

AC B w/plows and I
rw. cultivator

Oliver 88, live PTO
hyd. & power
steering.

Nl 300 2Rpull picker
IH PR 2R pull picker
Grass Mowerson handFord 901 PSJ3 pt. new

tires
IH 300 CORN HEADS

Nl2rowIH 240 w/fast hitch
equipment, 2 btm.
plow, cornplanter.
$l5OO

IH 560 Diesel

JD6row 30 ” $l2OO
1H227corn head
AC C 2 4 row corn head
MF 3RN com head fits

300 or 410 com-
bineTRUCKS

1970IHw/24’bed
1967 IH w/dump, air

MF 4rowfits 410
MF 2rowfits 300
JO4 row fits 105
AC 5 Urn. 6" plow

COMBINES
IH82 auger feed pull
Oliver 525 w/cab,

corn and 11' grain
heads

brakes SlB5O
MISCELLANEOUS
2 unloading wagons

$450 & $750
IIH56 Mowers
AC Hopper blower

$275

DISMANTLING TRACTORS FOR PARTS
Harvesters and Corn Heads for Parts
JD 2010, 700,4010, IH F 14,A, B, C, H, M, 300,

350,460.460 Ut, Supers C, H. & M. JD A. B, 50 &

60. AC WO. Oliver 70 & 77. Ford BN. Case SC &

V.A.C. Massey 440, MF 850, IH 400. MTA, 240,
F2O, WD 02 Cat crawler.

Dismantling SOpickers (or parts

REITER'S FARM MACHINERY
R.O. HI Halifax, PA 17032Bt. 225 20 mi. from Hbg.

Phone: 717-362-9574

FARM EQUIPMENT

Used Tractors
IH 544 w/ioader, C w/cultivator
AC D17,7000
MF model 255,2705
JDB

Harvesters
IH harvester 555 w/2 row and pickup
JD35 onerow and pickup

Grain Drills
MF 33
JD825014run

New Tractor& Equipment
Specials

AC Tractor
Model 6060
Model 6080
Model 6080w/cab
MF Tractor
Model 230
Model 285
Model 2675
MF 29 rig, one only

SalePrice
. *15.600
.
*17,500

. *23.900
SalePrice
...*8.900
.
*17,900

.
*25,900

*695
Also availablefull line of

Gehl Equipment
Hay and Forage Equipment

and Skid Loaders
Bobcat skid loaders
Models 530and 642 in stock
Speedy corn crib 1200bu., $795
Knight spreaders, models 252 and 350

in stock

Peteraian Farm Equipment
717-249-5338 or 249-2150

▲
-a ChainSawslIVIFI 225YorkRoad

Carlisle, PA 17013

OUR DUTCH AUCTION
IS BACK/

Prices reduced on all items daily (exceptSunday) until sold
Umberger’s Of Fontana

RD4, Lebanon, PA (Fontana)
Mon.-Thurs. - 7:30-5:00; Fri. - 7:30-8:00;Sat. - 730-4:00

717-867-5161 or 717-867-2613
New Idea, Hesston, Gehl, Brillion, & Bush Hog Dealers
Call For Hesston Tractor Demonstration.

NEW EQUIPMENT
ITEM
7" x 41 Ft. Westfield PTO Auger on Transport
17’8" Bush Hog folding Transport

STARTING
$1495.00

disc 24" x ‘A blades
11ft. -11 tooth 3 pt. 3Bar 32” shank

$10,700.00

Bniiion Chisel Plow
SSP7-7 tooth Glenco Soil Saver
1520Hesston 2000 Gal. Liquid Manure

Spreader w/brakes, demo
STC -16 Folding Wing 16ft.Transport

$2225.00
$5650.00

$9750.00

Bntlion Field Harrow
Wic 7 HPGas Straw Chopper
SFH - 1138Glenco 11’3" Soil Finisher
New Idea 402 - 5 bar rake w/rubber

flex teeth and caster wheel
5L3510 Gehl Skid Steer Loader 24 HP Gas,

Water cooled, 54” Manure Fork,
w/54" Material Bucket

$2595.00
$1375.00
$7100.00

$2150,00

$12,250.00
5L4600 Gehl Skid Steer Loader 44 HP Diesel,

Water cooled, w/60” manure fork,
w/60" material bucket

80" 6 ft. 7” Pull Tye Drill w/acre meter,
$16,675.00

double disc openers, demonstrator $7X00.00
10ft. Pull Bnllion Seeder w/acre meter& transport $3195.00

USED EQUIPMENT
9ft. Bnllion Pulvimulcher
10 ft Power HarrowRotena 3 pt.
Jojm Deere 13single disc Grain drill on rubber
10ft 10 tooth 3 bar Bush Hog Chisel Plow

w/guage wheel
2 row wide pull IH Picker 2PR
729 A Uni Sheller
729 Uni Sheller
IH 56 Blower

$ 425.00
$1995.00
$ 750.00

$1595.00
$1990.00
$3750.00
$1950 00
$1195 00

DAILY
KDUC.
$ 2.00

$13.00

$ 3.00
$ 8.00
$13.00

$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 9.00

$ 3.00

$16.00

$22.00

$lO.OO
$ 5.00

$ 1.00
$ 3.00
$ 1.00
$ 2.00
S 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
S 3.00

MICE
OW 9/27

•1375.00

•9920.00

>2045.00
>5170.00
'8970.00

>2415.00
>1255.00
>6560.00

>1970.00

>11,290.00

>15,355.00

>5600.00
>2995.00

‘365.00
*1815.00
‘696.00

*1475.00
*1690.00
*3450.00
•1770.00
•1015.00

FARM EQUIPMENT farm equipment EQUIPMENT

LancasterFarming, Saturday, September 25,1982—C35

FARM EQUIPMENT

Complete
TRACTOR

&

ENGINE
REBUILDING
Dynamometer

Testing
FOR SALE

A.C. and Wise. 2 and
4 cyl. power units
with or without
clutch reduction.

SPRING GARDEN
REPAIR SHOP
RO# X Box 204

Kinzer, Pa. 17535
Joe S.Stoltzfus

BALDWIN ELECTRIC
MOTOR DIVISION,

INC.
REPAIR &REWIND - ALL BRANDS

AC & DC MOTORS
Call 717-354-5566
Call 717-354-4651

BALDOR ELECTRIC MOTORS
Warehouse andFactory Service

•
Vi hp. thru 10 hp. 1 ph.
Vz hp. thru 100hp 3 ph.

FARMDUTY MOTORS IN STOCK
P.O. Box 232, Honey Brook,

PA 19344

INTERNATIONAL0

AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMENT

NEW TRACTOR SPECIALS
„

CheckonRebates andWaiver of Financetill 3-l-®3
IH7MRC w/184x30tires 1H3688w/cab4lB.4x3Btires

NEWEQUIPMENT SPECIALS
TILLAGE

PLANTING EQUIPMENT
IH5100 16x7driH w/out lert

■
P IH5X0016*7 driHw/fert

IH 800 4Radj. air planterw/insect.
In47512 ffiw
IH41512'packer mulcher SPCADERS A MISCELLANEOUS1H450012'vibra shank cultivator |H^^^7lMbcT

HAY AND FORAGE IH VtSoZirtZirtfe^IH 11909'mowercond. h^mST
IH 600 (orace blower »•■ «■
IH 120forace box ■■■ mmca leaders
IH 781 fora«e harvester w/hd*. 1H2250loaders

IH881 forace harvester w/hds.
ALL EQUIPMENT ON STOCK

USED TRACTORS
iHBB6Dw/cabnice $19,500 |«f3ooGiw^2 pt..
IHIB6 Dw/cab hydro nice ..$22,500 JHBS6w/W*3pt...
1H966,Dw/WFA2pt $12,500 HF-HTrjrtor.
IH B27sDTractors $ll5O IHSuper C

.$1750

.$8950

..$950

.$ll5O

USED CORN HARVESTING
&COMBINE EQUIPMENT

IHShelierfor 234 Picker $950 Fox i Row Corn Headfor a 546. $l5O
JD30 Combine (Pull) $1250

USED HAY EQUIPMENT
IH990 7’ mower conditioner.. $1750 JD24T w/thrower .....■...

IH 37 Baler w/thrower $lBOO conditioner9

IH 27Baler w/thrower $l5OO NH Super 55 hay rake 5bar.
Waiver offinance until 6-1-83

USED TILLAGE
sr*"'- ,*e > ,4SO S%^':

Sw w/ortindL toccle trio $6500 Ford 6’ 3 «*' "**

IM
t p IH4ll 2 pt.Plow 4F l6 ..IH3 IH 350 Iff

$1250
$2250
.$5OO
.$5OO
.$950

USED SPEADER MO MKC.
Hawk Silt 2195Flail (New)

spreader wlhyd lid $5350 Nl Model 211 Spreader (Nice). $1350

USED PLANTERS AND DRILLS
IHs64rpww/cyt $1750 IH400 6R 30" Planter,
IH400 4row 38" $2500 w/insect
J0494 Aw/new hoooers $1350

Waiverof finance until5-1-83

$4500

SIXSO
.$650
.$695

New Danuser
Post Hole Digger

12”Auger,
Serratted Edges

Special Price
*895

Gehl FB 99Blower
Dion Blower
AC Blower

Brillion 12' 4” Mulcher
Electric Wheel 8 Ton

Gear

JustTraded
NH 770 Harvester w/

Electric Controls
(12 Knife 2RNC.H.

and Hay Pickup
(2) JD 216 Forage

Boxes

Used 762 & 763
Uni Corn Heads

HI 323 CoraPicker
Kilbro

Gravity Boxes
In Stock

MIFFUNBURG FARM SUPPLY, INC.
East Chestnut St., Mifflinburg, PA 17844

Ph0ne:(717)966-3114
Evenings - 717-524-2924- Frank Saner


